
E-Mail :

Mailing Address :

TRADE SHOW BOOTH: $600.00 

ADDITIONAL REPRESENTATIVE(S) ____ x $195.00 = ____

BECOME A TRADE SHOW VENDORBECOME A TRADE SHOW VENDOR  

City, State, Zip :

Phone Number :

TITLE SPONSOR
PLATINUM SPONSOR
GOLD SPONSOR
SILVER SPONSOR
SUPPORTER 

$10,000
$5,500
$3,500
$2,000
$750

Attendee Name / Additional Reps. 
PLEASE VISIT

www.wodpa.com

FOR FULL

DETAILS

Business Name / Contact Name 

Western Organic Dairy Producers Alliance 
2485 Notre Dame Blvd. Suite 370-162 Chico, CA 95928 - 707-696-5154
wodpa@outlook.com - www.wodpa.com

SUPPORT OUR 2025 PREMIER
EVENT TODAY 

JOIN US FOR OUR
PREMIER EVENT!! 

SONOMA COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS
SANTA ROSA, CALIFORNIA

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONSSPONSORSHIP OPTIONS
YES, I WANT TO BE A SPONSOR SPECIAL SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

DINNER SPONSOR 
LUNCH SPONSOR      
HAPPY HOUR SPONSOR
BREAKFAST SPONSOR      
COFFEE BREAK SPONSOR     

Building on the tremendous success of our 2024 Conference and Trade Show, thanks
to our incredible industry support, we're thrilled to announce the 2025 event! 

Expect the same dynamic atmosphere, with even more opportunities to showcase your
equipment and products, conduct live demonstrations, and effectively 

market your company.

2025 CONFERENCE
& TRADE SHOW

Booth spaces are 8’ x 8’ and include: back drape, side rails, 1 eight foot table, 2 chairs & wastebasket.

*Includes 1 representative, full access to all meals, socials & more...

$8,500
$5,000
$3,500
$3,500
$2,500

OCTOBER 28 - 29, 2025
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