

Building on the tremendous success of our 2024 Conference and Trade Show, thanks to our incredible industry support, we're thrilled to announce the 2025 event! Expect the same dynamic atmosphere, with even more opportunities to showcase your equipment and products, conduct live demonstrations, and effectively market your company.

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

YES, I WANT TO BE A SPONSOR		SPECIAL SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS	
 ☐ TITLE SPONSOR ☐ PLATINUM SPONSOR ☐ GOLD SPONSOR ☐ SILVER SPONSOR ☐ SUPPORTER 	\$10,000 \$5,500 \$3,500 \$2,000 \$750	 DINNER SPONSOR LUNCH SPONSOR HAPPY HOUR SPONSOR BREAKFAST SPONSOR COFFEE BREAK SPONSOR E SHOW VENDOR	\$8,500 \$5,000 \$3,500 \$3,500 \$2,500
TRADE SHOW BOOTH: \$600.00*Includes 1 representative, full access to all meals, socials & more			
ADDITIONAL REPRESENTATIVE(S) x \$195.00 = Booth spaces are 8' x 8' and include: back drape, side rails, 1 eight foot table, 2 chairs & wastebasket.			
Business Name / Contact Name		Phone Number :	of VISIT
Attendee Name / Additional Reps.		Mailing Address : www.	ASE VISIT wodpa.com OR FULL DETAILS
E-Mail :		City, State, Zip :	